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Bank of New York Mellon
Contact: Mary Jo Wagener
601 Travis Street, Floor 16
Houston, Texas 77002

Phone: (713) 483-6029
mary.wagener@bnymellon.com

Bank of Texas

Contact: Kathy McQuiston
5956 Sherry Lane

Dallas, Texas 75225
Phone: (214) 932-3061
KMcQuiston@bokf.com

Computershare Corporate Trust
Contact: Thomas Alderson

8800 Baymeadows Way W, Suite 300
Jacksonville, FL 32256

Phone: (904) 874-9206
Thomas.Alderson@computershare.com

Regions Bank
Contact: Troy D. Simmons

3773 Richmond Avenue, Suite 1100
Houston, Texas 77046

Phone: (713) 244-8044
troy.simmons@regions.com

UMB Bank
Contact: Stephen McPherson

5910 N Central Expressway, Suite 1900
Dallas, Texas 75206

Phone: (945) 400-7071
Stephen.McPherson@umb.com

Contact: Saul Ramirez

6034 West Courtyard Drive, Suite 370
Austin, Texas 78730

Phone: (512) 582-5858
Saul.Ramirez@umb.com

U.S Bank National Association
Contact: Brian Jensen

13737 Noel Road, Suite 800
Dallas, Texas 75240

Phone: (972) 581-1623
brian.jensen@usbank.com

Wilmington Trust Company
Contact: Richard Lopez

650 Town Center Drive, Suite 800
Costa Mesa, California 92626
Phone: (714) 384-4155

rlopez9@wilmingtontrust.com

Zions Bancorporation, National

Association, Amegy Bank Division
Contact: Andrea Abbott
1801 Main Street — Suite 460
Houston, TX 77002

Phone: (713) 232-6093
andrea.abbott@amegybank.com




